Minutes of Cedar Park High School Cheer Booster Club Directors

Opening:
The CPHSCBC meeting was duly called and held on April 24, 2019 at Cedar Park High School, commencing at 5:30 p.m.
Present were:
2018-2019 Directors:
 Nadira King Carol Mitchell Regina Ward
On motions duly made and seconded:
1. The 2019-2020 Executive Board was approved: President Carol Mitchell Vice President Patty Newman Treasurer Amy Herboek Treasurer Elect Terri Beck Secretary Tyla Blom Community Representative Sandy King
2. Signers were appointed for the 2019-2020 CPHS Cheer Booster Club bank account at Austin Telco Federal Credit Union (effective May 20, 2019).
 President Carol Mitchell Treasurer Amy Herboek
There being no further business to transact at this time, it was voted to adjourn the meeting.
Carol Mitchell, President Amy Herboek, Treasurer